Containers and sample
handling products
Comprehensive solutions for
all your sampling requirements
Clinical consumables
 Over 50 years of sample safety
Clinical, research, and industrial laboratories have trusted
Thermo Scientific™ products with their samples since 1971.

Containers and sample handling products    thermofisher.com/clinicalconsumables 9
Samco Clicktainer Vials ordering information
Description Closure color Label type
Product
configuration
Quantity
(pk x pks per case) Cat. No.
120 mL/53 mm sterile
120 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL OR CAP ST Orange Tabbed Preassembled 75 x 4 120ORG53-1000
120 mL/53 mm CLK O/R N/LBL OR CAP ST Orange None Peel pouch 100 x 1 120ORG53-4000
120 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL WT CAP ST White Tabbed Preassembled 75 x 4 120WHT53-1000
120 mL/53 mm CLK MSU, NO FUNNEL, ST White Tabbed Midstream kit 100 x 1 120WHT53-3000
120 mL/53 mm CLK O/R POUCH WT CAP ST White None Peel pouch 100 x 1 120WHT53-4000
120 mL/53 mm non-sterile
120 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL OR CAP NS Orange Tabbed  Preassembled 75 x 4 120ORG53-2000
120 mL/53 mm CLK SPC N/LBL WT CAP NS White None Bagged separately 300 x 1 120WHT53-2000
90 mL/53 mm sterile
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL OR CAP ST Orange Tabbed Preassembled 100 x 4 90ORG53-1000
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL OR CAP ST DISP Orange Tabbed Dispenser box 20 x 16 90ORG53-1001
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL WT CAP ST White Tabbed Preassembled 100 x 3 90WHT53-1000
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC TSLBL WT CAP ST White Label w/temp strip Preassembled 100 x 3 90WHT53-1001
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC TS WT CAP ST White Temp strip only Preassembled 100 x 4 90WHT53-1002
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL GN CAP ST Green Tabbed Preassembled 100 x 4 90GRN53-1000
90 mL/53 mm non-sterile
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC LBL WT CAP NS White Tabbed Preassembled 75 x 4 90WHT53-2000
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC TSLBL WT CAP NS White Label w/temp strip Preassembled 300 x 1 90WHT53-2001
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC N/LBL WT CAP NS White None Bagged separately 300 x 1 90WHT53-2002
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC N/LBL WT CAP NS White None Preassembled 300 x 1 90WHT53-2003
90 mL/53 mm CLK SPC TS WT CAP NS White Temp strip only Preassembled 100 x 4 90WHT53-2004
Non-sterile closures and containers
53 mm CLK CAP ORANGE NS Orange None Bulk closures only 1,500 x 1 CAPORG53-1000
53 mm CAP WHITE NS White None Bulk closures only 1,500 x 1 CAPWHT53-1000
53 mm CLK CAP GREEN NS Green None Bulk closures only 1,500 x 1 CAPGRN53-1000